
T H E  C I T I Z E N ,  P r i n c e  G e o r g e  —  F r i d a y ,  J u l y  2 3 ,  1 9 7 6  —  3 7

OPEN HOUSE
2 3 9 3  O L D S  —  ( c o r n e r  o f  O l d s  & M o r g a n )

P I N E W O O D  S U B .

S u n d a y  —  2 : 0 0  - 5 : 0 0  p . m .

C U S T O M  B U IL T  H O M E

By a master craftsman. Brand new 3 bd rm ., 1408 sq.ft. home with 

a fully developed bsmt. Two heatilator f-places, 3 four-piece 

baths, built-in dishwasher. Double carport ond much more. A 
beautiful home. Come see for yourself. $79,900. full price. Gordon 
Olesen in attendance.

B L O C K  B R O S .  R E A L T Y  LTD. 

5 6 3 - 7 7 7 5

164 HOUSES FOR SALE 164 HOUSES FOR SALE

C E D A R  H O U S E  F O R  S A L E
j Over 900 sq. ft., 2 bedrooms, firep- 

I lace , full basem ent, sundeck with 

sliding door, garage, trees, 6 foot 

fence, one block to high school, 2 
blocks to hospital. View at 2025-6th 

Ave. Phone 564-4774. CD5143

PRIVATE SALE: 1354 sq. ft. 4 bdrm. 

home 3 up, 1 down. 2 fireplaces, 
2 '/j baths. Carport and  detached 

garage on large lot in good area. 

Large assum able 1st m ortgage at 

10% . Mid 50's. Call 563-6904 after 

6 p .m . D13141

Q rtu g c ,
M Z Ill— i— i

F O R T  G E O R G E  

L A N D  C O .  L T D .

601 Victoria Street, 

Prince George, B.C. V2L 2K3 
(604) 564-4488

A  D I S T I N C T I V E  A D D R E S S
5 0 1  R a d c l i f f e  D r i v e .  A n  a t t r a c t i v e  full  b a s e m e n t  w i t h  
l a r g e  r e c  r o o m ,  b a r ,  b a t h ,  f i r e p l a c e ,  b e d r o o m s ,  
w o r k s h o p  w i t h  l o a d s  o f  s t o r a g e  a r e a  f r o m  s h a k e  r o o f  
t o  d o u b l e  g a r a g e .  T h e  tit l e  is c l e a r  b u t  n o  p r o b l e m  t o 
a r r a n g e  f i n a n c i n g  h e r e .  C a l l  D i c k  E p p  f o r  m o r e  i n f o r ­
m a t i o n .  O p e n  H o u s e  F r i d a y ,  J u l y  2 2 n d  f r o m  4 : 0 0  p .  m .  
t o  1 0 : 0 0  p . m .  C o m e  a n d  v i e w  th i s  h o m e .

WE'RE NATIONAL, BUT WE'RE NEIGHBOURLY!

Canada T ru st
1 . 5  A C R E S

plus o 1540 sq. ft. home odd up 

to both privacy and comfort. 

3-year-old hom e has la rge  
kitchen, 3 pee. ensuite plus full 

bsmt. Located 10 miles west of 

d ow n tow n . Ca ll Jim  Dumont 

964-6191. D-1290. MLS 18825.

6 8 6 7  S I M O N  F R A S E R
has many of the features the 

’young family requires dish- 
j w asher,, g a rbu ra to r , carpet 

i throughout, fenced rear yard and 
I full basmt. Attractive brick fire- 

j place. Coll Jim Dumont 964-6191 

[on this new exclusive. D-1397
!m l s .

L O O K I N G  N O R T H ?

2 FPs, rec room with bar, 

large well-treed lot, South 

Kelly Gardens. Vendor wants 

an o ffe r this w eekend. 

H-1375 MLS.

Selkirk FP, two-thirds acre 

fenced, 3 bdrms., carpeted, 
our best buy at only $3 1,900. 
H-1388 MLS.

T " ]i -aJ
I N V E S T O R S  S P E C I A L

Vendor has slashed $7000 

from his asking price now 

only $38,500 for this 1 172 sq. 
ft. beauty, 2 FPs, rec rm. & 2 

additional bdrms. started in 

bsmt. R-l 122 MLS.

Garage and a carport com­
plement this 3 bdrm. home 

with bsm t. deve lopm ent 

started. Conveniently located 

& realis tica lly  priced at 
$34,900. View any of these 

with Erik Helgason 563-5646.

D U P L E X E S
Upland St. 4 units, asking 
$80,000.

Ewert St. 4 units, asking 
$52,500.

5 T H  &  E W E R T
Older house on duplex zoned 

lot. 60 x 120, asking $26,500. 

Call Bob for in form ation  
563-2334______________________

W I F E  S A V E R
Wosher-dryer hook-up located on 
back door la nd ing . Excellent 

kitchen arrangement with sepa­

rate dining room. Floor lo ceiling 
F.P. in Georgian marble. 1221 sq. 
ft ., double carport, quality finish­

ing throughout. Call Sid Doucette 
562-4034 or Jim Gordon 964- 

6471. S-1330-MIS.

T R A D E  Y O U R  C A R
on near new 3 bdrm. home on 
North Tabor Blvd. Includes F-C 

f irep lace , ensu ite, corpeting 
throughout, carport, concrete 
drive . Bsmt. has fin ished 

fire p la ce , O-S en trance , R-l 
plumbing, daylight windows. Lot 

62' x 1 I 5. Front yard will be land­

scaped. Price high forties. Call 

Jim Gordon 964-6471.

D U P L E X
1340-58 Johnson , SXS with 

legal suites on lower. Close to 
schools and shopping and trans­
portation. Call Bill 562-7587. 
T-1404.

E X E C U T I V E  H I D E A W A Y
at Norman Lake. Professionally 
built cab in with 2 large bed ­

rooms, large veranda overlook­
ing lake. Creek through north 
boundary . G rad u a l s lope to 

waterfront. Good terms availa­

ble. Call Jim  Dumont D-1 I I 6 
MLS.

1 . 8  A C R E S
with 2 good homes and revenue 

potential of over $500 per month. 

Smaller home has 2 bd rm s ., 

firep lace  and  la rge  g a ra g e . 

Larger home has bright bsmt. 
suite. Call Jim Dumont 964-6191. 

D-1257 MLS.

L U C R A T I V E  P U B  
F O R  S A L E

Not often can one buy a gold 
mine, but this business is the next 
best th ing . As well as the 

neighborhood pub there is a truck 

stop restaurant, 10 acres of land, 

an operating gravel pit on the 

property, lots of truck parking. 

Particulars available through Ken 

James 564-6909. J-1393 MLS.

INVESTMENT

P R O P E R T Y
A. Restaurant & coffee shop, 

liquor license shbwing good re­
turn with potential of even higher

returns.

B 5 cabins on property of 3.8 

acres, year-round tenancies. FP 
$20,800. Bill 562-7587. T-l326.

L O V E L Y  F A M I L Y  H O M E
This excellent condition spacious 
homo hos 3 bdrms. oti the main, 

plus fully developed bsmt. Treed 
landscaped lot. 1244 sq. ft. on 

main. Call Bill 562-7587. T-1373.

1 5 3 8  P I N E  S T .
C O N N A U G H T  A R E A

Vendor moved so make an offer 

on thf* one. 1 220 sq. ft. 3 bdrms., 

full bsmt., with in-law suite. 2 

large patios, carport', real nice 
landscaping. Call Bob for a p ­

po intm ent to view 563-2334. 

R* * 355 MLS.

M A N Y  N E W  H O M E S
to choose from. Pinewood Sub., 

Heritage Sub. and College Hts. 
Priced from $38,500 - $74,500. 

Call any Canada Trust Realtor.

B R A N D  S P A N K I N G  N E W
3 bdrm honey, w-w thro, fire­

places, feature wall in liv. rm ., full 
bsmt. all wrapped up in carefree 

alum, siding. Very affordable ol 

$39,500. Call Yvette Getty to view 
563-4729 or Erik Helgason 563- 

5646 Y-1205 MLS.

S P I C  &  S P A N
and completely fenced and land­

scaped w-w carport and paved 
drive plus an immaculate 3 bdrm 

1116 sq. ft. home. Priced al 

$45,500 - reasonable offers con­
sidered. For further details call 
Yvette Getty 563-4729 or Erik 

Helgason 563-5646. Y-1301.

T H E  R I G H T  S I Z E
I 144 sq. ft. of good planning fea ­

tures eating area in kitchen, brick 
FP and bay window in liv. rm., 

half bath off master bdrm. Bsmt. 

includes rec rm., den, bdrm ., R-l 

plumbing. $43,500 and open to 

offers. Call Terry Allanson at 

562-3041 eves, to view. TA-1385 
MLS.

P R O F I T A B L E  
R E S T A U R A N T  

S P O R T I N G  G O O D S
ond a comfy 3 bdrm. home make 

this an ideal family business. Lo­

cated on Hwy 16 W., you get lots 

of summer traffic and regular 

local trade . Includes liquor 

license. Call Terry Allanson al 

562-3041 eves, for further de ­
tails. TA-1384 MLS.

" N O  C O M P A R I S O N '
F . P .  $ 4 7 , 0 0 0

This country home has it all; 2 

F.P.'s wilh heatalotors, dev. rec 
rm with bar, 4 bdrms, (master' 
with ensuite), garage & workshop 

and existing 7%  financing. Con­

tact Dick Ashcroft 563-8075 to 

view.

E X E C U T I V E  H O M E  
O N  1 . 5  A C R E S  

2 9 8  C A N T L E  D R .
Over 1500 sq. ft. of comfortable 

living. 3 bdrms., master with en­

suite plus appliances. Kitchen has 

eating bar and large bright win­

dows. Patio doors off dining 

room. Small creek runs through 

property. Extra house and gar- 

(age af rear of property. Call Jim 
IDumont 964-6191 on this new 

I MLS. D-1290.

M O T E L S  &  R E S T A U R A N T S
We have several listed both in & 
out of town. Motels from 14 to 40 

units, restaurants from $15,000 

up. Call Erik at 563-5646 for par­

ticulars.

N E A R I N G  C O M P L E T I O N ,
H I G H  3 0 ' s  

Try $500 down 8. B.C. 2nd for this 

3 bdrm. home with FP & full bsmt. 
located in popular Heritage III. 
This h o m e  will not last long, act 

n o w  w ith  Erik 563-5646-E. •

$ 2 8 , 0 0 0 . 0 0  
430 F re e m a n  St. S m a r t  little start­

in g  h o m e  c lo se  to  scHniols and 
, s h o p p in g .  L a n d s c a p e d  lo t, cleon 

a n d  n e a t .  C a l l  B ill 5 6 2 - 7 5 8 7 . 

•R-1421 .

C O M F O R T A B L E  L I V I N G
In this beautiful 3 bdrm. home 

with large 4th bdrm . in w ell-  

fin ished bsmt. S ituated on a 

w e ll- tre e d  lot with 100 ft. f r o n ­

t a g e  on  a  quiet street, this h o m e  

p ro v id e s  m o re  privacy than m ost 

o th e r  c ity  homes. Features in ­

c lu d e  3 bathrooms, garage a n d  

i corport, fully landscaped, b e a u t ­

i f u l  rec room w ith b a r  a n d  

^replace, 4'/; years old, m u s t be 

s o ld . Asking $69,000. C a ll  Gor­

d o n  Bahen at 563-2846 o r  563- 
1544. M LS 19883.

C O M M E R C I A L
B U S I N E S S E S

1. R a d io  TV stereo sales & service 

s ho w s  excellent return.

2. Pool hall & variety store & cof­
fee bor. Asking $65,000. Leased 

prem ises. Call Bop on these: 
563-2334.

T H I S  IS Y O U R  B A G
if you want a total package for 

the low price of $20,900. 12 x 68 

3 bdrm. mobile on o large lot 

close to an elementary school. To 

insure a return on your rent 
money, view this im m aculate 

mobile with Yvette Getty 563- 
4729 or Erik Helgason 563-5646. 
Y-1 180 MLS.

C U T E  A N D  C O Z Y
with a fireplace, separate gar­

age, landscaped and fenced, 66 

x 124 treed lot. Redecorated 3 

bdrm . home with a large liv. rm. 

stylish cedar bath and part bsmt. 

WELL PRICEDAT$31,900. Toview 

call Yvette Getty 563-4729 or Erik 

Helgason 563-5646. Y-1361 MLS.

1 2  A C R E S  I N  T O W N
Lots of road frontage allows good 

development potential for this 
property. G reatly reduced to 

$60,000. Owner will carry some. 

Call Terry Allanson at 562-304 1 
eves, for details. TA-1312 MLS.

h ' A r „ "

3 B D R M .  S I D E  
B Y  S I D E  D U P L E X

has daylight windows in bsmt 

100' frontage plus paved drive 

ways. Revenue potential is over 
$500 per month. Some bsmt. de 

velopment plus appliances. Call 

Jim Dumont 964-6191. D-1286 

MLS.

R E V E N U E  P R O P E R T Y
1915-1923 Vine Street. Roomy 3 

bdrm. home with large sundeck 
plus 2 bdrm . suite at ground 

level. 90 x 103 lot. Carport and 

garage. Call Jim Dumont 964 

6191. D-1333 MLS.

2 6 4 2  A B B O T T  C R E S .

- 2 BR up, 1 down & 1 roughed-in

- brick FP

- 2 bathrooms
- rec room
- sundeck & patio

- paved double drive 

,- 1 90 ft. frontage & many mature

trees

View ihis new exclusive with Erik 

563-5646.

C O M M E R C I A L  B L D G S .
1. 4th & George St.

- 2800 sq. ft. on 3 floors.
- bsmt. suited to discotheque

- commercial on main floor

- pool hall upstairs. '/? leased 
bldg.

2. 3rd Ave.

- 3 Bldgs.:

a. l057-3rd Ave. Lot 60 x I 10, 

bldg. 30 x 110, revenue over 

$13 ,000  annua lly , ask ing 
$120,000.

b. l257-3rd Ave. Lot 30x I 10, 

revenue $9,000 annua lly , 

asking $90,000.

c. 1190-3rd Ave. Lot 30 x 110, 

revenue $18,000 annually , 
asking $ I 40,000.

d. George St. Lot 30 x 110, 

asking $52,500.

e. 17th & Spruce St. 30,000 

sq. ft. Idea l for h ighrise, 

large store, or small shopping 

centre, asking $165,000.

FOR INFORMATION ON ANY 

OF THE ABOVE, CALL BOB 
563-2334.

C O U N T R Y  S Q U I R E S
Here’s a fantastic buy from 

the lush 23 acres great for 

kids and horses to the 

beautiful 1260 sq. ft. home 
with daylight bsmt., FP, sun­

deck and carport. Well priced 

at $60,000. Call Terry Allan­

son a t  562-3041 eves, to 

view. TA-1379-MLS.__________

__________ J

I M M E D I A T E
P O S S E S S I O N

3 bdrm. home on Buchanan Ave. 

features cathedral entrance, two 

fireplaces, dnsuite, water sof­

tener, sundeck. Finished rec rm. 

with dry bar. low  fifties. Call Jim 

Gordon to view. 964-6471 eves. 

G-1371 MLS.

CANADA TRUST REALTORS 

Ken Neufeld (Mgr.) 563-1544
Terry Allanson 562-3041
Dick Ashcroft 563-8075

Gordon Bahen 563-2846

Sid Doucette 562-1034

Jim Dumont 964-6191

Yvette Getty 563-4729

Jim Gordon 964-6471
Erik Helgason 563-5646

Ken James 564-6909

Doug Kennedy 562-1779
Bob Rothenberger 563-2334

Bill Towell 562-7587

4 *

W A S  $ 6 3 , 9 0 0 ,  N O W  $ 5 8 , 9 0 0
Very anxious vendor is moving to New Zealand and must sell 

immaculate 1342 sq. ft. 3 bdrm. Lakewood home. Quality features 

include sunken living room, F-C heatalator FP, ensuite with shower 

plus much more. Excellent value. Call Jim Gordon 964-6471 toview. 
G-1291 MLS.

6 9 8  P I L O T
Are you bothered with not having enough bathrooms, bdrms., 

cupboard space, no breakfast area or a heated garage with 

workshop area? For thot extra large family home close lo schools 

and shopping contact Dick Ashcroft 563-8075 eves. 562-9102 

(pager 146) days. MLS 19592.

F O R  T H E  E X E C U T I V E  
2 9 1  K I N G  D R I V E

Take a drive tonight around beautiful King Dr. This custom-built 

home must be seen to be appreciated. Contact Dick Ashcroft for 

particulars & viewing 563-8075 eves. 562-9102 (pager 146) days. 

A-1314 MLS.

M E T R IC  R E A L T Y
805 Victoria Street

563-0631
“ Free C ity M a p s "

wwi"
Wksr

S U N N Y ,  B R I G H T  C H A R M  
T H A T  M U S T  B E  S O L D

Picture pretty inside & out 3 

bdrms enste off master bdrm 

feature wall in living & dining 

rms. Compact kitchen split entry 

to living room with f-p. O .S. entry 

lo bsmt from carport. Large land­

scaped lot, situated in Foothills. 
$48,500. Call BARB 564-5444.

R O O M  F O R  L I V I N G  
R O O M  F O R  

D E V E L O P M E N T
Spacious 3 bdrm. home in good 

neighborhood with ensuite, 2 

firep laces, quah'ty carpeting  

thru-out, double carport, outside 

basement entrance entry. Built in 

vacuum system, plus much more. 

For details call Hons 564-5672 or 
Barb 564-5444.

$ 3 8 , 0 0 0 . 0 0
2 bedroom  hom e located  on 

large lot, close to downtow n. 

With fireplace, double garage, 
large sundeck. Excellent buy. For 
details call HANS 564-5672 or 

JOEY 563-6185.

4 L E V E L  S P L I T
College Heights. Almost 2000 sq. 

ft. of living space. Living & dining 

rooms, eating a rea  in bright 

kitchen. 4 bdrms. plus den. Fam­
ily room with bar & built in furni­

ture. Large rec room. Just listed 

for only $53,500. To view call 

HERB 564-4685.

L O W  D O W N P A Y M E N T

Centrally located starter home for 

only $1 9,500. In walking distance 

to downtown. Excellent invest­

ment. To view please call HERB 

564-4685.

T H E  G R E A T  E S C A P E  T O  
P R I V A C Y  &  S E R E N I T Y

O nly  10 m inutes from  town. 

Lovely spacious 3 bedroom home 

on a beautiful V j acre lot in Star- 
lane. Large living room and din­
ing room 8, family sized kitchen. 

Rec room area & room for extra 

bedroom & bathroom down. O.S. 

basement entrance, garage & 

double driveway to park your 

boat. This one won’t last, so call 
BARB 564-5444.

A R E  Y O U  
A L L C R A M M E D T O G E T H E R ?
Then let us show you this spacious 

home on the Nechako River. 

Gorgeous home and gorgeous 

view. 3 bedrooms up, plus den & 
storage, 2 FP and wet bar, bsmt. 

is all panelled and has sauna and 
3rd bath. 160 ft. of river frontage 

on 1.3 acres. Little extras being 

done every day. Price reduced fo 

$78,500. Assumable mortgage. 

To view call DEB 563-5090 or 

HERB 564-4685.

P R I C E  R E D U C E D  T O  
$ 4 3 , 5 0 0 . 0 0

on this revenue home on Ewert St. 

3 bdrms. up with a 2 bdrm. 

legal suite in bsaement. Good lo­

cation and good price makes this 

an excellent buy. Coll Deb 563- 

5090 to view. MLS 18608.

H O M E  A C C U S T O M E D  
T O  L A R G E  F A M I L Y

Large living room with W-W and 

FP. Three bedrooms on main, en­

suite off master plus lorge bed­

room in finished basement. Lots 

of cupboards, landscaped front, 

com ple te ly  fenced , p artia lly  

landscaped back. Within walking 

distance to schools and shopping 

centre. Call BARB 564-5444.

1 5 2 5  B U R D E N
Owner has gone & would like this 

well constructed hnme sold. Extra 

large dining room 2 bdrms 27 x 
12 living room with fireplace, 

dev. bsmt. Parklike grounds at 
back. New MLS. Call HANS 564- 

5672 to view.

B R A N D  N E W  B E A U T Y
Lovely 3 bedroom home with floor 

to ceiling brick f-pl. in beautifully 

carpeted living room — e-a in 

kitchen plus dining room, ensuite 
off master bedroom - O-S entr­

ance from double carport to day­

light basement with R-l fireplace. 

R-l plumbing. Full price $57,000. 
Call HANS 564-5672- BARB 564- 

5444. New MLS.

iUM
J G ,  L O W  

A N D  L O V E L Y !
1980 sq. ft. homelocoted on King 

Dr. with 3 bdrms, family room, 

very large dining room, executive 

plbg. loundry on main floor, hot 

water, heat, large sundeck, dou­

ble garage plus many more fea­
tures. To view call Hans 564-5672.

T U D O R  S T Y L E
Located on quiet crescent in 

Lakewood II subdivision. This 
lovely well kept 3 bedroom full 
basement home has a lot to offer. 

Sundeck, 2 fireploces, rec room 
large kitchen and much more. But 

to see is to believe so call BJORN 
562-1502. MLS 19247.

B U Y  I N  J U L Y
Close in August, Put the kids to 

school in Sept. Enjoy this neat 3 

bedroom  home in C o llege  

Heights. Nicely carpeted living 

room has F-C. This home is priced 

to sell. C a ll Glen 563-2421 or 

BARB 564 5444.

A  H O M E  W I T H  
A  “ H E L P E R "

Here is your chance to have in­

come help on your monthly pay­
ments with this 3 bedroom home 

a large extras include fireplace, 

rec room and fenced landscaped 

lot. C a ll BARB 564-5444 or 

EVELINE 564-2597.

A T  L A S T  A  K I T C H E N  
B I G  E N O U G H

to entertain in with room for eat­

ing area, telephone desk & laun­

dry. A kitchen where you won't 

trample on each other & where 

everyone will feel welcome. The 

interior of this 5 bedroom home 

could use redecorating which lets 

you save and choose your own 

colors. Extras include 2 firep­

laces, g a ra g e  & carport. Call 

JOEY 563-6185 or BARB 564- 
5.444.

H A R T  H I G H W A Y
o 3 bedroom family home that 

could not be replaced for the ask­

ing price of $42,000. It has a 

fire p la ce , ensuite p lu m b in g . 

Carport and sundeck. Call BILL 

562-2973 MLS.

J O H N S O N  S T R E E T
This house is meant for the family 

that wants to be within walking 
distance to ali conveniences.lt is 

richly carpe ted , d ining a rea , 

beautiful rock f-p, ensOite plbg, 
and  basem ent has some d e ­

velopment. Asking $53,000. Call 

BILL 562-2973 and make an of­

fer. MLS.

N E W E R  T H A N  N E W
Nice country home on I acre west 

of town. Just now finished. 1094 

sq.ft., 3 bdrm , f-place. Dble car­

port and much more. For further- 

info. please call Bjom at 562- 
1502 eves or Hans 564-5672. EXC 
207.

T H E  S U N N Y  S I D E
Why not live on the sunny side 
of the street? This large country 

home on 1.4 acres of land is fac ­

ing the sun and with a nice view 

over Tabor Mountain. Priced in 
low fifites with many extras. This 

home is worth looking at. Call 

BJORN at 562-1502 or HANS ot 

564-5672 eves, to view. MLS.

V E N D O R  S A Y S  ' S E L L '
So lets take a look at this home 
and then talk about an offer. He 

has a lot to offer: 3 bdrms, full 

bsmt, exceptional rec room with 
bar, fenced and landscaped lot, 
fireploce and much more. For an 

appointment to view call BJORN 

at 562-1 502 or BARB at 564-5444 

eves.

E D G E W O O D  T E R R A C E
Just listed. Lovely home on Chur­

chill Road. 2 bedrooms up and 2 
down. Excellent landscaping, FP, 

carport, covered sundeck & much 

more. C a ll BJORN 562-1502 

eves, for an appointment to view. 

New MLS.

N E C H A K O  D R I V E
Well established area with lots of 

trees. Very attractive and well 

kept home, with d-r and eating 
area; f-p, developed bsmt. and 
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